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THE BEST
PROTEIN BAR

“My to-go protein,
I always have it with me.”

PVL

ISO-STACK '°

The 10 Protein Super Matrix!

Are you still searching for the best protein ?

Stop looking- ISO-STACK10 has them all!
Stacked with ten (10!) quality, high PER proteins.

16 bars X 70g — Net WT. 1.12kg
Protein bar * Super proteins 10 hours * Double decadent chocolat * 25 g protein * 0g trans fat

* 2 Whey isolates (CFM-90 and IS0-97) for dramatic increase in plasma amino cid levels;

* 3 Whey Concentrates & Hydrolysates for varying time release protein uptake;

* The Gold Standard of high PER proteins, Fat Free EggpleteTM Egg white
and Defatted Egg Yolk Protein Isolates ;

* Milk Protein Isolate, Micellar Casein and Calcium Caseinate for ultra increased muscle repair. This
10-Protein, “Up-To-10-Hour” super stack delivers a flawless amino acid profile, mixes instantly, and
because this isolate matrix is from the makers of Whey Gourmet® you just know the taste will be great.

Nutrition Facts

Per 1 bar(709g) Calories 260 (1090 kJ)

Amount per serving %DV / %VQ*

Fat 79 10%
Satured 39

Trans 0g 15%
Cholesterol 5mg 2%
Sodium

Potassium

Carbohydrate 289 9%
Fibre 29 8%
Sugar 99

Protein 259

Vitamin A 0%

Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 15%

Iron 8%

* Percent daily Values based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Ingredients:

Iso-stack10 protein matrix preblend [Multi-whey blend (CFM-92 and 1SO-95 whey
protein isolates, WPC-85 and WPC-80 whey protein concentrates, Whey-80P{Peptides}),
Milk protein isolate, micellar casein, calcium caseinate, Fat free eggpletetm egg with
& fat free egg yolk protein isolate ], coating (sugar, fractionated palm kernel oil, cocoa,
nonfat milk powder, soy, lecithin, natural flavour), soy protein isolate, high fructose corn
syrup, soy crisps (soy protein isolate, rice flavour, cocoa), glycerine, canola oil, fructo-oli-
gosaccharide (natural extract of chicory), natural flavour, cocoa, soy lecithin, guar gum,
potassium sobrate, sodium benzoate.

Allergy information:

This product contains ingredients from milk, corn wheat, soy and peanuts. Our quality-
controlled plant also handles ingredients from egg, nuts and seed - This product may
contain traces of these ingredients.




